Division 2 Sectional #2 Gymnastics Meet on 2-22-19 2/22/2019

Event Results



Division 2 Sectional #2 Gymnastics Meet on 2-22-19 2/22/2019

Place
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Yr
12

10
12
12
12

11
12
12
11

10

10
12
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
10

10
12

11

Gymnast

ISABELLE SEEGER
CATIE MCPHERESO
MEGAN WANKE
MADDY WANKE
BAILEY NUUTINEN
LYDIA RUTHE
KALEY ZARDA
MAGGIE WINTER
RAVEN STURTEVA
HAILEE STRICKER
CHLOE DECKER
BROOKLYN BILZ
SOFIA ZAMBORI
CLAIRE MUSOLFF
MALLORY MYERS
KRISTINA PETERSO
HANNAH NONNEN
JADEN WENDT
KRISTA GOLLHARD
AMBER BRIGGS
HARLIE ZIMMERM
KAIYA DAWKINS
EMILY RADKE
EMMA POLKA
CASSIDY POLKA
ANNA THOMPSON
JASMINE SCHMIDT
LEXI SCHULTZ
ALISSA HUMPHREY
MADDIE BOURGAR
LAYKN SONDAY

Balance Beam
Team

Ashland

Ashland
Medford
Medford
Ashland
Mosinee

Antigo

Antigo
Rhinelander
Ashland
Antigo
Medford
Ashland
Antigo
Rhinelander
Chequamegon
Antigo
Mosinee
Medford
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Mosinee
Lakeland
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Washburn

Judgel

8.70
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.50
7.80
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.40
7.10
7.20
6.90
6.60
6.40
6.20
6.30
6.00
5.70
5.40
5.60
5.70
4.40
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

8.60
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.10
7.85
7.90
7.80
7.40
7.70
7.40
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.40

7.30

7.10
7.35
7.10

7.10

6.80
6.60
6.70
6.00
5.70
5.90

5.30
5.00
5.10
4.30

0.00

Score

0.008.650
0.008.350
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.150
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.650
0.007.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.400
0.0G.400
0.00 7.250
0.007.225
0.00 7.150
0.007.000
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.500
0.00 6.450
0.00 6.150
0.00 5.850
0.005.800
0.006.350
0.005.300
0.106.300
0.004.350
0.00 0.000



Division 2 Sectional #2 Gymnastics Meet on 2-22-19 2/22/2019

Floor Exercise

Place Yr Gymnast Team Judgel Judge2 Penalty Score
1 12 HAILEE STRICKER Ashland 8.90 8.95 0.00 8.925
2 12 ISABELLE SEEGER Ashland 8.95 8.85 0.008.900
3 9 BROOKLYN BILZ Medford 8.60 8.70 0.00 8.650
4 9 CATIE MCPHERESO Ashland 8.60 8.50 0.008.550
5 9 KALEY ZARDA Antigo 8.40 8.40 0.00 8.400
6 12 RAVEN STURTEVA Rhinelander 8.30 8.10 0.008.200
7 10 MEGAN WANKE Medford 8.30 8.00 0.00 8.150
8 12 BAILEY NUUTINEN Ashland 8.20 8.00 0.00 8.100
9 10 BRIDGET KOSER Rhinelander 8.15 8.00 0.008.075

10 9 CLAIRE MUSOLFF Antigo 8.00 8.10 0.00 8.050
10 9 ELAINA SEEGER Ashland 8.10 8.00 0.00 8.050
12 12 LYDIA RUTHE Mosinee 8.15 7.75 0.00 7.950
12 11 MAGGIE WINTER Antigo 8.00 7.90 0.00 7.950
14 12 MADDY WANKE Medford 8.00 7.75 0.00 7.875
15 10 LILLI BISHOP Rhinelander 8.00 7.70 0.00 7.850
16 10 KRISTINA PETERSO Chequamegon 7.95 7.70 0.0G0.825
16 9 MALLORY MYERS Rhinelander 7.95 7.70 0.00 7.825
18 12 ERIN ZIRNGIBLE Antigo 7.70 7.60 0.00 7.650
19 10 AUTUMN SHAFER Rhinelander 7.60 7.40 0.007.500
20 12 KRISTA GOLLHARD Medford 7.50 7.30 0.00 7.400
21 11 CHLOE DECKER Antigo 7.40 7.10 0.00 7.250
22 12 JADEN WENDT Mosinee 7.20 7.15 0.007.175
23 12 EMMA POLKA Mosinee 7.20 6.90 0.00 7.050
24 12 BREA POMPO Mosinee 6.60 6.80 0.006.700
25 10 LEXI SCHULTZ Chequamegon 6.60 6.20 0.006.400
26 12 CASSIDY POLKA Mosinee 6.30 6.35 0.00 6.325
27 10 ANNA SMITH Lakeland 6.20 5.80 0.00 6.000
28 9 CAMERYN TEICHM Lakeland 6.20 5.75 0.00 5.975
29 9 JASMINE SCHMIDT Chequamegon 5.60 5.20 0.006.400
30 9 MADDIE BOURGAR Chequamegon 5.40 4.80 0.005.100
31 12 ALISSA HUMPHREY Chequamegon 4.40 3.90 0.004.150
32 11 LAYKN SONDAY Washburn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000



Division 2 Sectional #2 Gymnastics Meet on 2-22-19 2/22/2019

Place
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Yr

12
11
12

12

12
10
12
12
12
10
12

11
12
10
11

10
10
12
10
11
10
10
10

10
10

12

11

Gymnast

BROOKLYN BILZ
BAILEY NUUTINEN
MAGGIE WINTER
HAILEE STRICKER
CATIE MCPHERESO
ISABELLE SEEGER
MAKALA ULRICH
LYDIA RUTHE
MEGAN WANKE
RAVEN STURTEVA
MADDY WANKE
SYDNEY O'BEY
LILLI BISHOP
HARLIE ZIMMERM
CLAIRE MUSOLFF
JULIE NEUBERG
CHLOE STEBER
KRISTINA PETERSO
KIANA SCHMIDT
KALEY ZARDA
AUTUMN SHAFER
BRIDGET KOSER
JADEN WENDT
RORY VERHAGEN
KARA HUDAK
KAIYA DAWKINS
LEXI SCHULTZ
ANNA THOMPSON
CAMERYN TEICHM
JADE TREMPE
ANNA SMITH
JASMINE SCHMIDT
BREA POMPO
KAITLIN HUMPHRE
LAYKN SONDAY

Uneven Bars
Team

Medford
Ashland
Antigo
Ashland
Ashland
Ashland
Medford
Mosinee
Medford
Rhinelander
Medford
Ashland
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Antigo
Lakeland
Antigo
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Antigo
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Antigo
Medford
Mosinee
Chequamegon
Lakeland
Lakeland
Mosinee
Lakeland
Chequamegon
Mosinee
Chequamegon
Washburn

Judgel

Judge2 Penalty Score
8.50 8.30 0.00 8.400
8.20 8.10 0.00 8.150
7.90 8.10 0.00 8.000
7.60 8.00 0.00 7.800
7.90 7.70 0.007.800
7.60 7.80 0.007.700
7.40 7.50 0.00 7.450
7.30 7.40 0.00 7.350
7.30 7.20 0.00 7.250
7.30 7.20 0.007.250
7.10 7.20 0.00 7.150
6.95 7.20 0.00 7.075
6.85 7.00 0.00 6.925
6.80 7.00 0.00 6.900
6.90 6.60 0.00 6.750
6.55 6.50 0.006.525
6.40 6.20 0.00 6.300

6.10 6.50 0.06.300
6.10 6.20 0.006.150
5.90 6.30 0.00 6.100
5.85 6.30 0.006.075
6.10 5.80 0.005.950
5.80 5.90 0.005.850
5.60 5.90 0.00 5.750
5.80 5.60 0.00 5.700
4.70 4.40 0.00 4.550
4.20 4.20 0.004.200
4.20 4.20 0.004.200
4.10 3.90 0.00 4.000
3.80 3.90 0.003.850
3.60 3.70 0.00 3.650
3.60 3.40 0.003.500
2.50 2.90 0.002.700
0.00 0.00 0.000.000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000
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Yr

12

12
10
12
12

12
10
11
11
12
10
12

11
10
10
12

11
12
10
12

12

10

11

Gymnast

CLAIRE MUSOLFF
BAILEY NUUTINEN
CATIE MCPHERESO
MADDY WANKE
KRISTINA PETERSO
ISABELLE SEEGER
LYDIA RUTHE
ELAINA SEEGER
BROOKLYN BILZ
HAILEE STRICKER
AUTUMN SHAFER
JULIE NEUBERG
MAGGIE WINTER
RAVEN STURTEVA
MEGAN WANKE
KRISTA GOLLHARD
KALEY ZARDA
CHLOE DECKER
LILLI BISHOP
KAIYA DAWKINS
JADEN WENDT
MALLORY MYERS
KIANA SCHMIDT
HANNAH NONNEN
ANNA THOMPSON
EMMA POLKA
ABBY BELBOT
CASSIDY POLKA
CAMERYN TEICHM
MADDIE BOURGAR
LEXI SCHULTZ
KAITLIN HUMPHRE
LAYKN SONDAY

Vaulting
Team

Antigo
Ashland
Ashland
Medford
Chequamegon
Ashland
Mosinee
Ashland
Medford
Ashland
Rhinelander
Lakeland
Antigo
Rhinelander
Medford
Medford
Antigo
Antigo
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Chequamegon
Antigo
Lakeland
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Mosinee
Lakeland
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Chequamegon
Washburn

Judgel

8.80
8.65
8.60
8.50
8.45
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.10
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.40
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.50
7.30
6.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

Judge2 Penalty

8.80
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.80
8.00
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.30
7.20
6.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

0.00 8.800
0.00 8.675
0.008.600
0.00 8.550
0.08.525
0.008.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.350
0.008.300
0.008.200
0.00 8.100
0.008.100
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.050
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.950
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.650
0.007.550
0.00 7.500
0.007.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.400
0.00 7.250
0.006.100
0.000.000
0.000.000
0.00 0.000
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Division 2 Sectional #2 Gymnastics Meet on 2-22-19 2/22/2019

YR

12
9
9

12

12

12

11

12

10

12
9
9

10

12

11

11

10

NAME

ISABELLE SEEGER
CATIE MCPHERESON
BROOKLYN BILZ
BAILEY NUUTINEN
HAILEE STRICKER
MADDY WANKE
MAGGIE WINTER
LYDIA RUTHE
MEGAN WANKE
RAVEN STURTEVANT
CLAIRE MUSOLFF
KALEY ZARDA
KRISTINA PETERSON
JADEN WENDT
LAYKN SONDAY
KIANA SCHMIDT

LEXI SCHULTZ

All Around Results

SCHOOL

Ashland
Ashland
Medford
Ashland
Ashland
Medford
Antigo
Mosinee
Medford
Rhinelander
Antigo
Antigo
Chequamegon
Mosinee
Washburn
Chequamegon
Chequamegon

FX BB \% UB

8.900 8.650 8.500
8.550 8.350 8.600
8.650 7.500 8.400
8.100 8.000 8.675
8.925 7.600 8.350
7.875 8.150 8.550
7.950 7.650 8.100
7950 7.875 8.450
8.150 8.150 8.050
8.200 7.600 8.100
8.050 7.400 8.800 6.750 31.000
8.400 7.850 8.000 6.100 30.350
7.825 7.400 8.525 06.3030.050

7.175 7.225 7.550 5.850 27.800
0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000 7.500 6.150 0.000
6.400 5.300 0.000 4.200 0.000

SCORE

7.700 33.750
7.800  33.300
8.400 32.950
8.150 32.925
7.800 32.675
7.150 31.725
8.000 31.700
7.350 31.625
7.250 31.600
7.25(81.150



Division 2 Sectional #2 Gymnastics Meet on 2-22-19 2/22/2019

Team Results

PLACE SCHOOL BB FX \% uB PN TOTAL
1 Ashland 32.600 34.475 34.225 31.450 132.7500
2 Medford 30.950 32.075 33.050 30.250 126.3250
3 Antigo 30.400 32.050 32.850 27.150 122.4500
4 Rhinelander 28.700 31.950 31.750 27.150 119.5500
5 Mosinee 27.750 28.875 31.050 21.600 109.2750
6 Chequamegon 23.350 24725 22.125 20.150 90.3500
7 Lakeland 5.800 11.975 22.900 18.375 59.0500
8 Washburn 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000



